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Locking Bar Latch to CNOMO
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TS 8611.210 - Locking Bar Latch to CNOMO

The latch prevents locking bars from moving when the door is open.
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Features

Model No.
Product description

Installation options

Note

Suitable for
Packaging unit

Weight/packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0
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TS 8611.210
The latch prevents locking bars from moving when the door is open.

Suitable for all locking bars on TS doors and glazed doors, with
standard lock or comfort handle
For mounting on the bolt of the bar guide

CNOMO is a specification by the French automobile industry. For
safety reasons, it must not be possible to lock the handle whilst the
door is open.

Enclosure type: TS
10 pc(s).

0.08 kg
0.2 Ib.

0.07

0.082

83015000
4028177213135
EC000327

27409217



