Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





TS 8611.210 Locking Bar Latch to CNOMO

State: 9/25/2024 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



TS 8611.210 - Locking Bar Latch to CNOMO

The latch prevents locking bars from moving when the door is open.



Features

Model No.	TS 8611.210
Product description	The latch prevents locking bars from moving when the door is open.
Installation options	Suitable for all locking bars on TS doors and glazed doors, with standard lock or comfort handle For mounting on the bolt of the bar guide
Note	CNOMO is a specification by the French automobile industry. For safety reasons, it must not be possible to lock the handle whilst the door is open.
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS
Packaging unit	10 pc(s).
Weight/packaging unit	0.08 kg 0.2 lb.
Net weight	0.07
Gross weight	0.082
Customs tariff number	83015000
EAN	4028177213135
ETIM 7.0	EC000327
ECLASS 8.0	27409217

© Rittal 2024 2